15”/17”/19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor
LBMEDUSA-B37
Display rail allows users to select the
most comfortable visual distance
Features Introduction
15”/17"/19” TFT LCD High quality display
Protected by tempered glass
Easy to operate On Screen

Touch Panel 5-wire resistive USB
Specifications
Ordering Information
LBMEDUSA-B37119 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
LBMEDUSA-B37119T 19” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
LBMEDUSA-B37117 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
LBMEDUSA-B37117T 17” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
LBMEDUSA-B37115 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor - Black
LBMEDUSA-B37115T 15” Rackmount TFT LCD Monitor with Resistive Touch Screen - Black
a, Jal. Mexico
MX 01 (33) 3854-5975 y 3823-4349 USA 001 ()
Alcalde #1822 Col. Miraflores C.P. 44270 Guadalajara, Jal. Mexico